
MENGEN - HOHENTENGEN

PADERBORN/LIPPSTADT

MENGEN - HOHENTENGEN

OCTOBER 13TH

OCTOBER 14TH

OCTOBER 14TH

OCTOBER 15TH

NOVEMBER 4TH

NOVEMBER 4TH

NOVEMBER 4TH

NOVEMBER 5TH

VILSHOFEN

STRAUBING VIA HOF/PLAUEN

HOF/PLAUEN

HAMBURG

VILSHOFEN VIA STRAUBING

PADERBORN/LIPPSTADT

MENGEN - HOHENTENGEN

MENGEN - HOHENTENGEN

HAMBURG

HAMBURG

VILSHOFEN

HAMBURG

HOF/PLAUEN

06:30

19:00

14:00

06:00

06:30

10:00

07:35

18:00

SOLD OUT 

SOLD OUT

99 €

300 €

300 €

99 €

300 €

300 €

NOVEMBER 5TH HAMBURG STRAUBING VIA HOF/PLAUEN 18:00 300 €

NOVEMBER 5TH

NOVEMBER 11TH

HAMBURG

STRAUBING VIA HOF/PLAUEN

VILSHOFEN VIA STRAUBING

BERLIN (SCHÖNHAGEN)

18:00

06:00

300 €

300 €

NOVEMBER 11TH HOF/PLAUEN BERLIN (SCHÖNHAGEN) 06:55 300 €

FLIGHT DATE FROM TO DEPARTURE PRICE

FLIGHT DEPARTURES

BOOKED



HOF/PLAUEN

BERLIN (SCHÖNHAGEN)

HAMBURG

NOVEMBER 11TH

NOVEMBER 11TH

NOVEMBER 11TH

NOVEMBER 11TH

NOVEMBER 11TH

NOVEMBER 14TH

STRAUBING VIA HOF/PLAUEN

STRAUBING VIA HOF/PLAUEN

HAMBURG

HAMBURG

HAMBURG

HAMBURG

STRAUBING VIA HOF/PLAUEN

BERLIN (STRAUSBERG)

HOF/PLAUEN

06:55

08:15

06:00

17:00

07:30

17:00

FLIGHT DATE FROM TO DEPARTURE PRICE

FLIGHT DEPARTURES

300 €

199 €

300 €

300 €

275 €

300 €

BOOKED

BERLIN (STRAUSBERG)

BERLIN (STRAUSBERG)

VILSHOFEN

NOVEMBER 14TH

NOVEMBER 14TH

NOVEMBER 14TH

NOVEMBER 27TH

NOVEMBER 27TH

NOVEMBER 28TH

HOF/PLAUEN

HAMBURG

MEMMINGEN

HOF/PLAUEN

STRAUBING VIA HOF/PLAUEN

BERLIN (STRAUSBERG)

HAMBURG

MEMMINGEN

MEMMINGEN

17:30

17:30

08:30

08:30

12:00

08:00

249 €

275 €

229 €

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

150 €



MANNHEIM

BERLIN (SCHÖNHAGEN)

MANNHEIM

NOVEMBER 28TH

DECEMBER 1ST

DECEMBER 1ST

DECEMBER 2ND

DECEMBER 2ND

DECEMBER 4TH

MEMMINGEN

MANNHEIM

HAMBURG

BERLIN (SCHÖNHAGEN)

MANNHEIM

VILSHOFEN

MANNHEIM

HAMBURG

HAMBURG

07:30

16:30

14:00

16:30

07:30

07:30

FLIGHT DATE FROM TO DEPARTURE PRICE

FLIGHT DEPARTURES

279 €

249 €

150 €

279 €

299 €

299 €

BOOKED

DECEMBER 4TH HAMBURG MANNHEIM 16:30 279 €

DECEMBER 5TH MANNHEIM BERLIN (STRAUSBERG) 07:30 299 €

DECEMBER 5TH MANNHEIM BERLIN (SCHÖNHAGEN) 07:30 299 €

DECEMBER 5TH BERLIN (STRAUSBERG) MANNHEIM 15:45 349 €

DECEMBER 5TH BERLIN (SCHÖNHAGEN) MANNHEIM 15:45 349 €

DECEMBER 5TH BERLIN (STRAUSBERG) STRAUBING VIA MANNHEIM 15:45 350 €



DECEMBER 5TH BERLIN (SCHÖNHAGEN) STRAUBING VIA MANNHEIM 15:45

FLIGHT DATE FROM TO DEPARTURE PRICE

FLIGHT DEPARTURES

350 €

BOOKED

MANNHEIMDECEMBER 5TH STRAUBING 18:15 150 €




